
Total Population
Percentage of Population Below Poverty Level
Percentage of Population Age 65 or Older

Total Housing Units
Vacant Housing Units

Total Households
Percentage of Households Moved 2015 or Later
Percentage of Households with at least 1 worker
Percentage of Households who live in Mobile Homes

Median Household Income
Median Homeowner Income
Median Renter Income

Total Owner Households
Homeownership Rate
Percentage of Owner Households with a Mortgage
Median Monthly Owner Costs (with a mortgage)
Number of Cost Burdened Homeowners (%)*

Total Renter Households
Median Gross Rent (includes utilities)
Total Cost Burdened Renters (%)

Severely Cost Burdened Renters (%)
Total Cost Burdened Households
Percentage of Households who are Cost Burdened

All data from the 2018 and 2013 5-year American Community Surveys.
*A cost-burdened household is one that spends more than 30% of its gross income on housing; a severely cost-burdened household spends more than 50%. 
**Median Gross Rent as a % of Household Income does not include households in the "No Cash Rent" category, nor does it include renter households 
for whom % of Household Income could not be calculated.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

No Cash Rent 

Less than 15%
15.0 to 19.9%
20.0 to 24.9%
25.0 to 29.9% 
30.0 to 34.9% 

35% or more

% of Renter Households

Gross Rent as a % of Household Income

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Less than $50,000 

$50,000 to $99,999
$100,000 to $149,999 
$150,000 to $199,999 
$200,000 to $299,999 

$300,000 to $499,999
$500,000 or more

% of Owner-Occupied Homes

Value of Owner-Occupied Homes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

Built 2000 or Later

Built 1990 to 1999

Built 1980 to 1989

Built 1970 to 1979

Built 1960 to 1969

Built Before 1960

% of Units

Age of Housing Stock

0%

10%

20%

Under
$10k

$10 to
$15k

$15 to
$25k

$25 to
$35k

$35 to
$50k

$50 to
$75k

$75 to
$100k

$100 to
$150k

$150 to
$200k

$200k
or more

%
 o

f H
ou

se
ho

ld
s

Household Incomes, in 2018 Dollars ($1000s)

American Community Survey 
Table References
2014-2018 data

Sourced
from
DP04

Population & Housing
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Sourced
from
DP04

Sourced
from
DP04

S0101
S1701
S0101
DP04
DP04
DP04
DP04

B08202
B25032
B25119
B25119
B25119

DP04
DP04
DP04
DP04
DP04
DP04
DP04
DP04

B25074
Computed from above figures

Sourced
from
S1901


	Sheet1

