American Community Survey Table References 2014-2018 data



	Population & Housing	
1	Total Population	S0101
2	Percentage of Population Below Poverty Level	S1701
3	Percentage of Population Age 65 or Older	S0101
4	Total Housing Units	DP04
5	Vacant Housing Units	DP04
6	Total Households	DP04
7	Percentage of Households Moved 2015 or Later	DP04
8	Percentage of Households with at least 1 worker	B08202
9	Percentage of Households who live in Mobile Homes	B25032
10	Median Household Income	B25119
11	Median Homeowner Income	B25119
12	Median Renter Income	B25119
13	Total Owner Households	DP04
14	Homeownership Rate	DP04
15	Percentage of Owner Households with a Mortgage	DP04
16	Median Monthly Owner Costs (with a mortgage)	DP04
17	Number of Cost Burdened Homeowners (%)*	DP04
18	Total Renter Households	DP04
19	Median Gross Rent (includes utilities)	DP04
20	Total Cost Burdened Renters (%)	DP04
21	Severely Cost Burdened Renters (%)	B25074
22	Total Cost Burdened Households	Computed from above figures
23	Percentage of Households who are Cost Burdened	
	Value of Owner-Occupied Homes	Gross Rent as a % of Household Income
	Less than \$50,000	No Cash Rent
64	\$50,000 to \$99,999	Less than 15% Sourced
	00,000 to \$149,999 50,000 to \$199,999 Sourced	15.0 to 19.9% from
	00,000 to \$299,999	20.0 to 24.9%
		25.0 to 29.9%
Ų.	00,000 to \$499,999 DP04 DP04	35% or more
	0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% % of Owner-Occupied Homes	0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% % of Renter Households
Household Incomes, in 2018 Dollars (\$1000s)		Os) Age of Housing Stock
S		Built 2000 or Later
old	20% Sc	Built 1990 to 1999
seh		rom Built 1990 to 1999 Sourced
% of Households	10% S	1901 Trom
of H		DP04
%		Built 1960 to 1969
		Built Before 1960
		o \$150 to \$200k 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% \$ \$200k or more % of Units
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

All data from the 2018 and 2013 5-year American Community Surveys.

*A cost-burdened household is one that spends more than 30% of its gross income on housing; a severely cost-burdened household spends more than 50%. **Median Gross Rent as a % of Household Income does not include households in the "No Cash Rent" category, nor does it include renter households for whom % of Household Income could not be calculated.